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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Psychology------OPEN

1 1 1102 KIRANBHAI RAMABHAI RATHVA 85.90 ST MBA 91.5075.90

2 2 796 DIXABEN  DIPAKBHAI PAVAR 80.70 ST FBA 74.5070.70

3 3 552 DHARA  DINKARRAY JOSHI 69.42 OPEN FBA 50.1262.42

4 4 283 YASHVINIKUMARI BHANUBHAI BHOYA 68.60 ST FBA 0.0068.60

5 5 289 PRITESHBHAI RASULBHAI DHANGARIYA 65.70 ST MBA 0.0065.70

6 6 288 REENA RATILAL NAYAK 62.10 ST FBA 0.0062.10

7 7 284 VAISHALI JAMSUBHAI MISIYAL 60.70 ST FBA 0.0060.70

8 8 1147 SHIVANIBEN AMRUTLAL PATEL 59.00 EWS FBA 0.0059.00

9 9 282 PAVANBHAI SOMABHAI CHARAN 56.40 ST MBA 0.0056.40

10 10 798 VILAS VIJAYBHAI RAUT 56.40 OPEN MBA 0.0056.40

11 11 287 NILAYBHAI SUBHASHBHAI BIRARI 55.70 ST MBA 0.0055.70

12 12 281 MINESHKUMAR AMRATBHAI GANVIT 55.70 ST MBA 0.0055.70

13 13 799 NILAYKUMAR RAJESHBHAI MAHLA 55.00 ST MBA 0.0055.00

14 14 285 DIVYABEN RAJESHBHAI VALVI 52.90 ST FBA 0.0052.90

15 15 797 VAIBHAVBHAI MANOJBHAI PATEL 50.70 ST MBA 0.0050.70
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Psychology------ST

1 1 1102 KIRANBHAI RAMABHAI RATHVA 85.90 ST MBA 91.5075.90

2 2 796 DIXABEN  DIPAKBHAI PAVAR 80.70 ST FBA 74.5070.70

3 4 283 YASHVINIKUMARI BHANUBHAI BHOYA 68.60 ST FBA 0.0068.60

4 5 289 PRITESHBHAI RASULBHAI DHANGARIYA 65.70 ST MBA 0.0065.70

5 6 288 REENA RATILAL NAYAK 62.10 ST FBA 0.0062.10

6 7 284 VAISHALI JAMSUBHAI MISIYAL 60.70 ST FBA 0.0060.70

7 9 282 PAVANBHAI SOMABHAI CHARAN 56.40 ST MBA 0.0056.40

8 11 287 NILAYBHAI SUBHASHBHAI BIRARI 55.70 ST MBA 0.0055.70

9 12 281 MINESHKUMAR AMRATBHAI GANVIT 55.70 ST MBA 0.0055.70

10 13 799 NILAYKUMAR RAJESHBHAI MAHLA 55.00 ST MBA 0.0055.00

11 14 285 DIVYABEN RAJESHBHAI VALVI 52.90 ST FBA 0.0052.90

12 15 797 VAIBHAVBHAI MANOJBHAI PATEL 50.70 ST MBA 0.0050.70
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Psychology------EWS

1 8 1147 SHIVANIBEN AMRUTLAL PATEL 59.00 EWS FBA 0.0059.00


